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ACADEMIC CALENDAR – 2025-26 

 

MONTH DATE DAY PROGRAMS 

April  03/04/2025 Thursday New Session Begins  
 06/04/2025 Sunday Ram Navami [Holiday] 

10/04/2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti [Holiday] 
14/04/2025 Monday D  r. Ambedkar Jayanti [Holiday] 
18/04/2025 Friday Good Friday [Holiday] 
22/04/2025 Tuesday Earth Day Activity [Celebration] 
28/042025 Monday Submission of Question Paper P.A-I  

May  10/05/2025 Saturday Mother’s Day [Celebration] 
 12/05/2025 Monday Buddha Purnima [Holiday] 

17/05/2025 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting [P.T.M] 
19/05/2025 Monday Summer Vacations  

June  25/06/2025 Wednesday  School Re-Open [For Teacher] 
 26/06/2025 Thursday Submission of Question Papers Half 

Yearly Examination  
 

 
July  01/07/2025 Tuesday School Re-Open [For Students]  
 06/07/2025 Sunday Muharram [Holiday] 

17/07/2025 to 
23/07/2025 

Thursday to 
Wednesday 

 

P.A-I Examination  

26/07/2025 Saturday English/Hindi  
Recitation Competition [I to V]  

 
August  02/08/2025 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting [P.T.M] 
 08/08/2025 Friday Investiture Ceremony [Celebration] 

Rakshi Making Activity [ I to V] 
09/08/2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan [Holiday] 
15/08/2025 Friday Independence Day [ Celebration] 
16/08/2025 Saturday  Janmashtami [Holiday] 

 18/08/2025 Monday Submission of Question Papers  
P.A – II Examination & Evaluation – II  

 
 

   

September 05/09/2025 Friday Teacher’s Day [Celebration] 
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 13/09/2025 Saturday Easy Writing Competition [VI to VIII] 

  
19/09/2025 to 

27/09/2025 
Friday to 
Saturday 

Half Yearly Examination  
 

29/09/2025 to 
30/09/2025 

Monday to  
Tuesday 

Dussehra [Celebration] 
Dussehra [Holiday] 

 
October  01/10/2025 to 

02/10/2025 
Wednesday 

to  
Thursday 

 
Dussehra [Holiday] 

 07/10/2025 Tuesday Valmiki Jayanti [Holiday] 
11/10/2025 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting [ P.T.M] 
17/10/2025 Friday Science Exhibition  

20/10/2025 to 
23/10/2025 

Monday to  
Thursday 

Diwali [Holiday] 

28/10/2025 Tuesday Chatth Puja [Holiday] 
29/10/2025 Wednesday Submission of Question Papers  

Pre-Board I & II, Annual Examination  
 

November 05/11/2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti [Holiday] 
 14/11/2025 Friday Sports Day [Celebration]  

24/11/2025 Monday Guru Teg Bahadur Shaheed Diwas 
[Holiday] 

 
December  12/12/2025 to 

19/12/2025 
Friday to  

Friday 
P.A-II Examination  

 
 20/12/2025 Saturday Drawing Competition [I to VIII] 

24/12/2025 Wednesday Tulsi Diwas & Christmas Day  
[Celebration] 

25/12/2025 to Thursday   Cheristmas Day [Holiday] 
27/12/2025 Saturday Parents Teacher Meeting [P.T.M] 

31/12/2025 to 
03/12/2026 

Wednesday 
to  

Saturday 

 
Winter Vacation 

 
January  03/01/2026 Saturday Hazrat Ali Day [Holiday] 
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The End 

Session – 2025-2026 
 

 14/01/2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti [Holiday] 
23/01/2026 Friday Vasat Panchami [Holiday] 
26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day [Celebration] 

 
February 07/02/2026 Saturday School Annual Programme  
 15/02/2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri [Holiday] 

19/02/2026 Thursday Shivaji Jayanti [Holiday] 
28/02/2026 to 

14/03/2026 
Saturday to  

Saturday 
Annual ExaminatioN 

 
 

March  03/03/2026 to 
05/03/2026 

Tuesday to 
Thursday 

Holi [Holiday] 

 21/03/2026 Saturday Eid [Holiday] 

26/03/2026 Thursday Ram Navmi [Holiday] 
 31/03/2026 Tuesday Parent Teacher Meeting [P.T.M] 

Repot Card Distribution  


